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AQHA OPEN RANCH RIDING
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CURRENT 2018 YEAR END STANDING

1-Apr

24-May 25-May

26-May 27-May 16-Aug 17-Aug 18-Aug 19-Aug

Current Totals

Points Lost Due to Non

1  MYNUBANJO
2 WHIZZIN BANJO
3 RR OAKIES BLACK QUEEN
4  THIS CHIS SURPRISED
5 BOOMERSTAR ALOMAR
6 SENBAR PLAYBOY BADGER
7  WHO WHIZ CHICO
8  BLACKJACK BOOTY
9 NA
10 NA
1 NA
12 NA
13 NA
14 N/A
15 NA
16 NA
17 NA
18 NA
19 NA

Amber Van Segbrook
Clark Bradley
Kathy Ferguson
Lori Lantz

Brent Marsh
Guilherme Ludwig
Clark Bradley
Shannon Quinlan
N/A
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N/A
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NS 13.00
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15.00
14.00
13.00
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7.00

Enrollment

* NS = Not Shown *NM = Non Member *0 = No Money Earned

AQHA YOUTH RANCH RIDING

1  MYNUBANJO

2 LUCKY LITTLE SEVEN

3  OLENAS CHOCOLATE CHIC
4  TINSELTOWNS TWISTER
5 REININGRIMA

6  WHO WHIZ CHICO

7  DREAMERNIC

8 SHORTYS STOP N TIME
9 GUNS FORTUNATE SON
10 CONQUISTADOR STAR
1 NA

12 NA
13 NA
14 NA
15 NA
16 NA
17 NA

Exhibitor

Amanda VanSegbrook
Gracie Mae Stingle
Candence Eger
Sophie Schuckei
Levi Mercer

Emily Patton

Opal Fomish
McKenna Ivey
McKenna Ivey
Lillian Johns

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

30-Mar 31-Mar
NS 8.00
NS 7.00
NS 6.00
NS 5.00
NS 4.00
NS 2.00
NS 1.00
NS NS
NS NS
NS NS
NS NS
NS NS
NS NS
NS NS
NS NS
NS NS
NS Ns

CURRENT 2018 YEAR END STANDING

1-Apr
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Current Totals

8.00
7.00
6.00
5.00
4.00
2.00
1.00

Points Lost Due to Non
Enrollment




Member Date
3/29/18
3/29/18
3/29/18
3/29/18
3/29/18
3/29/18
3/29/18
3/29/18
3/29/18

18 N/A N/A NS NS NS NS NS NS NS NS Ns NS Ns
19 N/A N/A NS NS NS NS NS NS NS NS NS NS NS

AQHA AMATEUR RANCH RIDING CURRENT 2018 YEAR END STANDING

Points Lost Due to Non

Exhibitor 30-Mar 31-Mar 1-Apr 24-May 25-May 26-May 27-May 16-Aug 17-Aug 18-Aug 19-Aug Current Totals Enrollment
1 FANTASIZE THIS CHIC Grace Tachikawa NS 16.00 NS NS NS NS NS NS NS NS NS 16.00 -
2 RED RIVER BANJO Marc Gellart NS 14.00 NS Ns NS NS Ns NS Ns NS Ns 14.00 -
3 SHES A SMART SUSIE Nicole Mackinder NS 12.50 NS NS NS NS NS NS NS NS NS 12.50 =
4 BLACKJACK BOOTY Robert Stein NS 11.00 NS NS NS NS NS NS NS NS NS 11.00 -
5 CHIC N RX Amanda Borlin NS 10.00 NS NS NS NS NS NS NS NS NS 10.00 =
6 DUNNIT WITH SPOOK Rebecca Jordan NS NS NS NS NS NS NS NS NS NS NS - -
7 THIS CHICS SURPRISED Lori Lantz NS Ns NS Ns NS NS Ns NS Ns NS Ns - -
8 MAJOR SOLUTIONS Kristine Miller NS NS NS NS NS NS NS NS NS NS NS - -
9 HIGH BROW LEGEND Margaret Shaffner NS NS NS NS NS NS NS NS Ns NS Ns - -
10 N/A N/A NS NS NS NS NS NS NS NS NS NS NS - -
11 N/A N/A NS NS NS NS NS NS NS NS NS NS NS - -
12 N/A N/A NS NS NS NS NS NS NS NS NS NS NS - -
13 N/A N/A NS NS NS NS NS NS NS NS NS NS NS - -
14 N/A N/A NS NS NS Ns NS NS Ns NS Ns NS Ns - -
15 N/A N/A NS NS NS NS NS NS NS NS NS NS NS = =
16 N/A N/A NS NS NS NS NS NS NS NS NS NS NS - -
17 N/A N/A NS NS NS NS NS NS NS NS NS NS NS = =
18 N/A N/A NS NS NS NS NS NS NS NS NS NS NS - -
19 N/A N/A NS NS NS NS NS NS NS NS NS NS NS - -

* NS = Not Shown *NM = Non Member *0 = No Money Earned



